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THE INNOVATORS OF 

HUGE  
SIZE RANGE

Diameters (mm)

15

22

28

35

42

54

76.1

88.9

108

139.7

168.3

ITALIAN MADE
3rd largest press fit 

manufacturer in  
the world!

5
RAPID        

STEP  
INSTALL

TEST  
CERTIFICATES 

 

AVAILABLE
Indelibly marked  
with heat number 

EXPANSION 
COMPENSATOR

CLAMPS

NBR/HNBR Seal
Grade 316

 -20°c / +70°c
Max 5 bar

FKM Seal
Grade 304 & 316
-20°c / +220°c

Max 16 bar 

STEAM Seal
Grade 316 

-20°c / +165°c
Max 7 bar

SELECT YOUR SYSTEM

BALL VALVES & EXTENSION 
HANDLES

FLEXIFLOW 
HOSES

PRESS TO 
RJT

PRESS TO 
TRI CLOVER

EPDM Seal 
Grade 304 & 316
 -20°c / +120°c

Max 16 bar

DEVELOPED BY 

WE DON’T COPY 
WE INNOVATE
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Supplying to all of New Zealand

304 BENDS & SPIGOT BENDS

DON’T GET YOUR 304 FITTINGS CONFUSED

Ø76.1, 88.9, 108mm

WHY PAY FOR 316?

GREY PRESS SLEEVE

BLUE PRESS SLEEVE
316

304

NEW

RANGE

Stainless Grade 316
Pressure Rating 7 bar 

-20°c / +165°c

Maximum: 
7bar / 165ºc
www.themetalcompany.co.nz

White STEAM Seal

STEAM Rating
Labels

Rapidpress STEAM fittings are supplied with a white 
seal. The STEAM seal is compatible with hydrocarbons, 
oils and other aggressive substances. 

Ø15-54mm

ANOTHER UNIQUE RANGE BY

SIZES AVAILABLE

304 COUPLERS & TEES


